Indexing levers
GN 215
technical informations
Base
Black-oxide steel. Assembly to the machine body by means of two M5 cylindrical head screws with hexagon socket:
- Execution A: rim without notch.
- Execution B: notched rim with 30 teeth.
Black-oxide steel with ball handle type DIN 319 in phenolic based (PF) Duroplast, black colour, glossy finish. Resistant to

then made in a rectangular shape or replaced by a cylindrical hole. In this case the diameter of the hole must not hinder or
prevent the pin from entering (rotation radius).
For standard notches, the smallest tolerable manoeuvre angles are:
- 11° for base Ø D=54 mm
- 9° for base Ø D=60 mm.
Smaller angles may be obtained with a special execution of pin and notches.
Lever arm
Cap
Assembly
Accessories on request
Special executions on request (For sufficient quantities)
Features and applications
Manoeuvre angles
Standard Elements Main dimensions Mounting hole Weight
Description D R H H1 h1 h2 d1 d2 d3 d4 i α +0.5° d H7 h g
GN 215-54-K10-A 54 122 61 79 37 13 32 5.2 44.5 11 30 22° 10 16.5 470
GN 215-54-K10-B 54 122 61 79 37 13 32 5.2 44.5 11 30 22° 10 16.5 461
GN 215-54-K12-A 54 122 61 79 37 13 32 5.2 44.5 11 30 22° 12 16.5 466
GN 215-54-K12-B 54 122 61 79 37 13 32 5.2 44.5 11 30 22° 12 16.5 457
GN 215-60-K14-A 60 125 65 76 39 15 32 5.2 50 11 36 19° 14 18.5 619
GN 215-60-K14-B 60 125 65 76 39 15 32 5.2 50 11 36 19° 14 18.5 608
GN 215-60-K16-A 60 125 65 76 39 15 32 5.2 50 11 36 19° 16 18.5 597
GN 215-60-K16-B 60 125 65 76 39 15 32 5.2 50 11 36 19° 16 18.5 580
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our
drawings.